• A research proposal entitled “Advancing Sustainable Biodiesel Production through Catalyst Optimization 
and Combustion Dynamics Analysis” (Project Id-3652) was submitted to Uttar Pradesh Council of Science 
and Technology (UPCST) on February 12, 2024. Rupees Twelve lakh Fifty Thousand (Rs. 12,50,000/-). 

C. Research Projects Granted: - 
• A research proposal entitled “Experimental Study to Enhance the Heat Transfer Rate Using Vortex Generator” 

submitted and approved by the Executive council on November 28, 2018. Rupees one hundred thousand (Rs.

[...]

1,00,000-/-) granted as seed-money to continue the research work. 

• A research proposal entitled “Production of Bio Diesel and Performance Analysis of Four Stroke Diesel Engine 
Using Sal Seed” submitted and approved by the Executive council on November 22, 2019. Rupees One Hundred 
Fifty Thousand (Rs. 1,50,000-/-) granted as seed-money to continue the research work. 

• A research proposal entitled “Compare Onset and Permanent Dry Our Heat Flux for 2*8 Grid with different 
Parameters” submitted and approved by the Executive council on December 28, 2020. Rupees fifty-five 
thousand (Rs. 55,000-/-) granted as seed-money to continue the research work. 

• A research proposal entitled “Experimental Study to Enhance the Heat Transfer Rate Using Vortex Generator” 
submitted and approved by the Executive council on November 28, 2018. Rupees one hundred thousand (Rs.